SCHEDULE TABLE Turkey Trip byputy.com

Date

Sunday, May 24, 2015

Monday, May 25, 2015

Location

Selcuk: Ephesus

00.01 - 06.00

Rest at hotel (Tuncay Pension) in Selcuk

06.01-12.00

12.01 - 18.00

18.01-00.00

Arrived at Istanbul at 12:20. Depart to Izmir.
Pegasus Airlines, departed at 16.40
arrived at 17.50. Go with Taxi directly 0
Selcuk (~100 TL).

Arrived & rest at hotel (Tuncay Pension)
in Selcuk.

House of Virgin Mary, Cave of Seven Sleepers, Ephesus, Temple of Artemis, Sirince

Rest

Tuesday, May 26, 2015

Selcuk: Sirince

Rest at hotel (Tuncay Pension) in Selcuk

Isa Bey Mosque, St John Basillica, Ephesus Museum

Rest

Wednesday, May 27, 2015

Selcuk davtrip to
Pamukkale (by Train)

Rest at hotel (Tuncay Pension) in Selcuk

Daytrip to Pamukkale (can be switched with Sirince). Hierapolis. Traverten.

Rest

Thursday, May 28, 2015

Selcuk - 1zmir- To
Cappadocia

Rest at hotel (Tuncay Pension) in Selcuk

3 ancient cities, Priene, Miletus, Didyma Depart to Izmir. Go to Airport.

Depart to Kayseri. Pegasus Airlines, departed at
19.45. Arrived at 21.10. Go to Goreme, picked up by
Walnut House Stuff. Rest at hotel in Goreme
(Walnut House).

Friday, May 29, 2015

Cappadocia : Goreme

Rest at hotel (Walnut House) in Goreme.

Green Tour

Rest

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Cappadocia : Goreme

Rest at hotel (Walnut House) in Goreme.

Balloon Tour. Red Tour.

Rest

Sunday, May 31, 2015

Cappadocia - Istanbul

Rest at hotel (Walnut House) in Goreme.

Depart to Istanbul by Pegasus Airlines.
Depart at 10.20, arrived at 11.40.

Check in hotel at Istanbul. (terbiyik sk no
6 Sultanahmet)

Rest

Rest at hotel (terbiyik sk no 6 Sultanahmet)

Monday, June 01, 2015 Istanbul in Istanbul Haghia Sophia, Topkapi Palace, Blue Mosque, Basilica Cistern Whirling Dervish Sema Ceremony
Tuesday, June 02, 2015 Istanbul Resiai e (teritr):)I/;I;;nkbz? & SuliEnElmE) Golden Horn, Bosphorus Cruise, Suleymaniye Mosque, Spice Bazaar Rest

Wednesday, June 03, 2015 Istanbul Rest at hotel (terit:ll)I/;I: :nkb:? 6 Sultanahmet) Great Palace Mosaic Museum, Museugatz); ;urkish Islamic Art, Hippodrome, Grand Rest

Thursday, June 04, 2015 Istanbul Rest at hotel (terbiyik sk no 6 Sultanahmet) | Galata Bridge, Galata Tower, New Istanbul, Lunch. Check out from hotel, go to airport.

Friday, June 05, 2015

in Istanbul

Istiklal Street, Taksim Square




